THE DATASHEET OF
MMA6261QR2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Document Number: MMA6260Q
Rev 3, 10/2006
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006. All rights reserved.

� Vibration Monitoring and Recording
� Smart Portable Electronics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Bandwidth
Response
IDD Case No. Package
MMA6260Q 50 Hz 1.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6260QR2 50 Hz 1.2 mA 1477-02 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6261Q 300 Hz 1.2 mA 1477-02 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6261QR2 300 Hz 1.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6262Q 150 Hz 2.2 mA 1477-02 QFN-16,Tube
MMA6262QR2 150 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6263Q 900 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6263QR2 900 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6260Q
MMA6261Q
MMA6262Q
MMA6263Q